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2a Etapa 2020

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

B

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
3 Livre Copa Fusca/GT-Oil 04/09/2020 15:40 . ......
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:11.714 | - 16:09:24.796 3 2:16.904 +3.649 15:58:42.509
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER 9 2:40.422 +28.708 16:12:05.218 4 2:15.510 +2.255 16:00:58.019
1 15:53:52.442 10 2:41.971 +30.257 16:14:47.189 5 2:14.282 +1.027 16:03:12.301
2 2:09.105 +0.409 15:56:01.547 " 2:15.238 +3.524 16:17:02.427 6 2:14.206 +0.951 16:05:26.507
3 2:08.696 - 15:58:10.243 12 2:14.257 +2.543 16:19:16.684 7 2:18.164 +4.909 16:07:44.671
4 2:09.353 +0.657 16:00:19.596 13 2:11.797 +0.083 16:21:28.481 8 2:14.823 +1.568 16:09:59.494
5 10:15.738 +8:07.042 16:10:35.334 9 2:14.498 +1.243 16:12:13.992
6 2:09.981 +1.285 16:12:45.315 (39) MARCELO DIAS / CLAUDIO CORDEIRO 10 2:14.348 +1.093 16:14:28.340
7 2:09.183 +0.487 16:14:54.498 1 15:53:54.619 11 2:13.255 | - 16:16:41.595
8 2:08.853 +0.157 16:17:03.351 2 2:13.169 +1.319 15:56:07.788 12 2:14.125 +0.870 16:18:55.720
9 2:23.237 +14.541 16:19:26.588 3 2:13.158 +1.308 15:58:20.946 13 2:13.785 +0.530 16:21:09.505
4 2:12.598 +0.748 16:00:33.544
(18) THIAGO PERES 5 2:11.850 - 16:02:45.394 (15) RENATO PICHELLI YUNES DA CUNHA
1 - 15:53:51.844 6 2:13.389 +1.539 16:04:58.783 1 - 16:12:26.238
2 2:09.700 +0.922 15:56:01.544 7 2:29.074 +17.224 16:07:27.857 2 2:18.420 +4.856 16:14:44.658
3 2:09.419 +0.641 15:58:10.963 3 2:15.494 +1.930 16:17:00.152
4 2:08.778 - 16:00:19.741 (72) EDUARDO LAUANDI 4 2:28.451 +14.887 16:19:28.603
5 2:09.311 +0.533 16:02:29.052 1 15:54:01.573 5 2:13.564 | - 16:21:42.167
6 2:09.571 +0.793 16:04:38.623 2 2:13.787 +1.303 15:56:15.360
3 2:14.834 +2.350 15:58:30.194 (072) Eduardo Lauand
(3) MARCOS VIEIRA TEODORIO 4 2:12.484 - 16:00:42.678 1 16:07:45.047
1 16:09:08.610 2 2:19.671 +3.780 16:10:04.718
2 3:36.992 +1:28.081 16:12:45.602 (2) WASHINGTON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA 3 2:21.361 +5.470 16:12:26.079
3 2:09.207 +0.296 16:14:54.809 1 15:54:03.986 4 2:18.070 +2.179 16:14:44.149
4 2:08.911 - 16:17:03.720 2 2:14.730 +2.033 15:56:18.716 5 2:15.891 | - 16:17:00.040
5 2:10.751 +1.840 16:19:14.471 3 8:38.063 +6:25.366 16:04:56.779 6 2:16.604 +0.713 16:19:16.644
4 5:42.840 +3:30.143 16:10:39.619 7 2:25.690 +9.799 16:21:42.334
(41) ARTHUR PILAN 5 2:14.375 +1.678 16:12:53.994
1 15:54:06.429 6 2:13.601 +0.904 16:15:07.595 (8) JOSE LUIZ / LUIS FERNANDO
2 2:12.004 +2.052 15:56:18.433 7 2:13.218 +0.521 16:17:20.813 1 15:55:14.011
3 2:10.436 +0.484 15:58:28.869 8 2:13.533 +0.836 16:19:34.346 2 5:45.058 +3:20.563 16:00:59.069
4 2:10.113 +0.161 16:00:38.982 9 2:12.697 | - 16:21:47.043 3 8:00.237 +5:35.742 16:08:59.306
5 2:09.952 - 16:02:48.934 4 2:25.603 +1.108 16:11:24.909
6 2:10.848 +0.896 16:04:59.782 (37) RICARDO GOUVEIA 5 2:24.495 | - 16:13:49.404
1 15:53:59.848 6 2:56.972 +32.477 16:16:46.376
(21) ROBERTO ROCHA 2 2:37.542 +24.720 15:56:37.390 7 2:33.799 +9.304 16:19:20.175
1 - 15:53:57.058 3 2:15.765 +2.943 15:58:53.155
2 2:11.008 - 15:56:08.066 4 2:14.877 +2.055 16:01:08.032 (22) ALCEU LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
3 2:13.336 +2.328 15:58:21.402 5 2:14.306 +1.484 16:03:22.338 1 15:54:08.171
4 2:18.653 +7.645 16:00:40.055 6 2:13.009 +0.187 16:05:35.347 2 2:25.169 - 15:56:33.340
5 2:11.325 +0.317 16:02:51.380 7 2:12.822 - 16:07:48.169
8 2:14.085 +1.263 16:10:02.254
(333) MARCELO MUYLAERT CAIADO 9 2:32.870 +20.048 16:12:35.124
1 - 15:54:01.035 10 2:13.994 +1.172 16:14:49.118
2 2:12.758 +1.209 15:56:13.793 1 2:13.006 +0.184 16:17:02.124
3 2:11.636 +0.087 15:58:25.429 12 2:19.660 +6.838 16:19:21.784
4 2:11.879 +0.330 16:00:37.308 13 2:16.616 +3.794 16:21:38.400
5 2:11.549 - 16:02:48.857
6 2:11.948 +0.399 16:05:00.805 (79) JOSE DIAS
7 2:14.064 +2.515 16:07:14.869 1 15:54:01.700
8 2:12.016 +0.467 16:09:26.885 2 2:15.267 +2.201 15:56:16.967
9 2:11.810 +0.261 16:11:38.695 3 2:14.180 +1.114 15:58:31.147
10 2:12.392 +0.843 16:13:51.087 4 2:13.066 | - 16:00:44.213
1 2:15.366 +3.817 16:16:06.453 5 2:15.181 +2.115 16:02:59.394
12 2:13.575 +2.026 16:18:20.028 6 2:15.164 +2.098 16:05:14.558
13 2:13.456 +1.907 16:20:33.484 7 2:17.057 +3.991 16:07:31.615
14 2:13.584 +2.035 16:22:47.068 8 2:14.868 +1.802 16:09:46.483
9 2:20.910 +7.844 16:12:07.393
(77) FELIPE MARTINS 10 2:35.004 +21.938 16:14:42.397
1 - 15:53:54.881 11 2:17.923 +4.857 16:17:00.320
2 2:11.927 +0.213 15:56:06.808 12 2:15.296 +2.230 16:19:15.616
3 2:12.706 +0.992 15:58:19.514 13 2:13.756 +0.690 16:21:29.372
4 2:12.240 +0.526 16:00:31.754
5 2:12.371 +0.657 16:02:44.125 (6) ANDRE FERRARI
6 2:16.735 +5.021 16:05:00.860 1 15:54:07.660
7 2:12.222 +0.508 16:07:13.082 2 2:17.945 +4.690 15:56:25.605
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